1 103210 

1086 

1/4/2016 

$ "3,264.52 

t

JEGE, INC. 
0100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 63 
ST. THOMAS. USV100802-1348 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103.210 

1087 

1/4/2016 

.. • 
PAY TO THE ' 

CSC Entity Services, LLC $ "2,748.00 ORDER OF 

• Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Eight and 00/100 
DOLLARS 

CSC Entity Services Group, LLC 
Suite 200 
103 Foulk Road 
Wilmington, DE 19803 

MEMO 
Annual Rental Fee: Tax ID 

1089 

JEGE, INC. DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 63 COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 ST.